

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20223/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 25/10/2006 in WA No. 1889/2006 &  
WA No. 1893/2006 & WA No. 1894/2006 & WA No. 1904/2006 & WA No.  
1974/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

SREELAL T.S. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and directions and  
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 6031 OF 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6032 OF 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6034 OF 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/04/2007 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :



Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Tag with C.A. No. 6478 of 2002.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master